
Punkte gesamt = Mannschaftswertung 

 

1 RFV Hilgershof 258 

2 RV Uedesheim-Stüttgen 1926 e. V. 240 

3 PSV Klitzenhof e.V. 201 

4 Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V. 189 

5 RC Gut Neuhaus Grevenbroich 178 

6 RV St.Johannes Waat 170 

7 RV Torfgrafen Bergerhof e.V. 133 

8 RFV Dormagen e.V. 108 

9 RV Wevelinghoven 98 

10 Neuss-Grefrather RC 1983 e.V. 80 

11 Reitverein Gut Eichhof e.V. 80 

12 Reitsportverein Gut Altwahlscheid e 50 

13 RFV Grenzhof e.V. 46 

14 RF Gut Böckemeshof 45 

15 RC Buscherhöfe Büttgen 1991 e. V. 43 

16 RSV im SC 36 e.V. Neuss-Grimlinghau 43 

17 RV Osterath e.V. 43 

18 RFV St.Georg Büttgen e. V. 41 

19 RV Neu-Herkenbuscher Hof e.V. 27 

20 RV Jan von Werth Dückershof e.V. 21 

 

LP  Verein Pkt.Verein 
 

4 RV Wevelinghoven 24  

11 RV Wevelinghoven 74 98 

4 Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V. 92  

6 Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V. 97 189 

4 Neuss-Grefrather RC 1983 e.V. 40  

6 Neuss-Grefrather RC 1983 e.V. 40 80 

4 PSV Klitzenhof e.V. 17  

11 PSV Klitzenhof e.V. 65  

13 PSV Klitzenhof e.V. 78  

6 PSV Klitzenhof e.V. 41 201 

11 RC Buscherhöfe Büttgen 1991 e. V. 43 43 

11 RC Gut Neuhaus Grevenbroich 85  

13 RC Gut Neuhaus Grevenbroich 93 178 

4 Reitsportverein Gut Altwahlscheid e 50 50 

13 Reitverein Gut Eichhof e.V. 80 80 

4 RF Gut Böckemeshof 45 45 

4 RFV Dormagen e.V. 77  

13 RFV Dormagen e.V. 31 108 

4 RFV Grenzhof e.V. 46 46 

4 RFV Hilgershof 68  

11 RFV Hilgershof 89  

13 RFV Hilgershof 53  

6 RFV Hilgershof 48 258 

4 RFV St.Georg Büttgen e. V. 41 41 

4 RSV im SC 36 e.V. Neuss-Grimlinghau 43 43 

4 RV Jan von Werth Dückershof e.V. 21 21 

11 RV Neu-Herkenbuscher Hof e.V. 27 27 



6 RV Osterath e.V. 43 43 

4 RV St.Johannes Waat 78  

11 RV St.Johannes Waat 48  

6 RV St.Johannes Waat 44 170 

11 RV Torfgrafen Bergerhof e.V. 58  

13 RV Torfgrafen Bergerhof e.V. 75 133 

4 RV Uedesheim-Stüttgen 1926 e. V. 77  

11 RV Uedesheim-Stüttgen 1926 e. V. 69  

13 RV Uedesheim-Stüttgen 1926 e. V. 94 240 

 


